Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

25/04/2022 1562 Golf Foundation Brooch (25/04/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Name

Eileen Fullarton
Rona Stewart
Virginia Jamieson
Linda McNaught
Doreen Leask
Joan Hulse
Margaret Stewart
Anne Reoch
Janice Robb
Hazel Howatson
Sheena Bowman
Kitt Murray

Edna Wallwork
Ruth Clark
Phyllis Sutherland
Carol Smith
Janice Harrison
Sheena Stewart
Lorna Calder

Lynn Coull

Gross

89
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96
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97
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106
126
130

NR
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71

74
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NR

Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Linda
McNaught
Janice
Harrison

Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Ruth Clark
Kitt Murray
Not Selected
Margaret

Stewart
Not Selected

Marker Name Comments

Lowest
Gross

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Women's Tees (Green)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name Comments

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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